y UERTISCH MIT ANSCHLAG
mela bo Q 1010696549 10

11111111



y UERTISCH MIT ANSCHLAG
mela bo Q 1010696549 10

Position Amount Type humber Description PG
1 1 1380701720 MOUNTING BRACKET QUERTISCH PKU 61
2 1 1010701739 MOUNTING BRACKET QUERTISCH PKU 40
3 1 1383701747 FENCE EXTRUSION 1200 LANG QUERTISCH PKU 41
4 1 1142701754 SCALE 1198 LANG QUERTISCH PKU 26
5 5 1482697760 GUIDE BLOCK 20X15X4 TKU/PKU 14
7 1 141150130 Washer 10
8 1 6150196041 THUMB SCREW M 6X30 10
9 2 6202002291 HEXAGON NUT, PREV. TORQUE TYPE 10
10 1 1382701760 HOLDDOWN CLAMP QUERTISCH PKU 16
11 3 6150701773 THUMB SCREW M6X70 GESAMTL.93 QUERTISCH P 16
14 1 6172091014 Fillister head screw 10
15 1 1381701782 GUARD EXTRUSION END CAP QUERTISCH PKU 13
16 1 1382701794 CLAMPING STRIP QUERTISCH PKU 28
17 1 6161667380 HEX. SOCKET SET SCREW, FLAT PT M 6X10 ET 13
18 5 141150970 Washer ZN5BK 10
19 1 6442663309 SPACER BUSHING 13X6,4X7 ET 22
20 1 7006701714 RATCHET LOCK LEVER, MALE M 6X20 HEBELL .4 22
21 1 1382695697 SLOT STRIP FL 6,00X10,2X175 TKU1693 20
22 2 6442663392 SPACER BUSHING RD 16X8 23
23 4 6189153781 TALLOW-DROP SCREW 5X20 VERZ./PLASTOFAST 10
24 1 141151940 Washer 10
25 1 6341698110 WASHER 6,1X17X1,0 TK1256 11
26 1 7100086764 DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING 12X28X8 6001-2Z 20
27 1 1388701800 CAM SCREW M6X13 SW17 GES.43 QUERTISCH PK 25
28 1 141150970 Washer ZN5BK 10
29 1 1010698673 PULL-OUT END STOP KPL. QUERTISCH 35
30 1 1010701810 HOLDDOWN CLAMP QUERTISCH PKU 25

10/19/14 2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

